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Dear Parent,

Blythe Bridge High School and
Sixth Form

We are proud to be the approved supplier of
your schools official uniform and
sportswear. My team here at the Hanley
National Schoolwear Centre have specialist
knowledge of the schools uniform and
sportswear requirements.

We are schoolwear specialists, and stock
everything your child needs for schooldays
all year-round. In fact the range is broader
and extends to include Rainbow, Brownie,
Guide, Beaver, Cub and Scout uniforms,
Prom Gowns and much much more ...

If we can help you in any way, please do
contact us. Our aim is 100% customer
satisfaction

Yours sincerely,

Jane Phillips
Proprietor
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Uniform Prices

Badged school jacket from

Boys trousers
Three different fits from

Official girls skirt with trim
From

Boys clip on tie

Girls scarf

Twin pack shirts/blouses from
V neck pullover with trim from
V neck slipover with trim from

Long sleeve PE top with logo
from

PE Polo shirts with logo from
Boys PE shorts
Girls PE shorts

PE socks from

£28.00

£ 9.25

£16.00

£ 5.95

£ 6.50

£16.00

£16.00

£15.00

£22.00

£17.00

£11.00

£10.00

£ 4.50
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Our Price Promise

We do not offer money off vouchers
or discounts to encourage you to
spend more on items that you very
often do not require. Our prices
remain the same throughout the year
and so does the level of service and
expertise that we offer both you and
your child.

At National Schoolwear Centres we
passionately believe that quality and
service are the key ingredients to
success in retailing school uniform.
We do not advocate “disposable
clothing” we believe that parents
want quality and exceptionally good
value. It is especially important that
uniform lasts and does the job

properly.

National Schoolwear Centres

99/101 Stafford Street

Hanley

Stoke on Trent

Staffs ST1 1LS (Close to Go Outdoors)

Telephone 01782272991 Email:
theschoolwearshop@btconnect.com
www.nsc-hanley.co.uk
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