

Dear Parent,

Blythe Bridge High School and Sixth Form

We are proud to be the approved supplier of your schools official uniform and sportswear. My team here at the Hanley National Schoolwear Centre have specialist knowledge of the schools uniform and sportswear requirements.

We are schoolwear specialists, and stock everything your child needs for schooldays all year-round. In fact the range is broader and extends to include Rainbow, Brownie, Guide, Beaver, Cub and Scout uniforms, Prom Gowns and much much more ...

If we can help you in any way, please do contact us. Our aim is 100% customer satisfaction

Yours sincerely,

Jane Phillips Proprietor



Uniform Prices

Badged school jacket from	£28.00
Boys trousers Three different fits from	£ 9.25
Official girls skirt with trim From	£16.00
Boys clip on tie	£ 5.95
Girls scarf	£ 6.50
Twin pack shirts/blouses from	£16.00
V neck pullover with trim from	£16.00
V neck slipover with trim from	£15.00
Long sleeve PE top with logo from	£22.00
PE Polo shirts with logo from	£17.00
Boys PE shorts	£11.00
Girls PE shorts	£10.00
PE socks from	£ 4.50



Our Price Promise

We do not offer money off vouchers or discounts to encourage you to spend more on items that you very often do not require. Our prices remain the same throughout the year and so does the level of service and expertise that we offer both you and your child.

At National Schoolwear Centres we passionately believe that quality and service are the key ingredients to success in retailing school uniform. We do not advocate "disposable clothing" we believe that parents want quality and exceptionally good value. It is especially important that uniform lasts and does the job properly.

National Schoolwear Centres 99/101 Stafford Street Hanley Stoke on Trent Staffs ST1 1LS (Close to Go Outdoors)

Telephone 01782272991 Email: theschoolwearshop@btconnect.com www.nsc-hanley.co.uk